
Semifinal
Calificación: Los 8 con mejores tiempos (q) progresan a la Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

Semifinal 1    25/07/2020    20:00    Viento: +2.0

1 872 (e) Tijan Keita 
CAPEX

09/03/1996
EX16

SM 1 10.51 q

2 721 Jaime Garcia Tovar
Esc At Plasencia

27/11/2001
EX7300

JM 7 10.93 q

3 99 David Garcia Zurita
At. Badajoz

06/06/2005
EX7486

CM 5 10.98 q

4 652 Hernan Cortes Gila
CAPEX

03/03/2001
EX7253

JM 3 11.13 q

Semifinal 2    25/07/2020    20:00    Viento: +2.5

1 260 Alejandro Villar Ruiz
At Don Benito

30/05/2001
EX7492

JM 1 11.13 q

2 955 Andres Jimenez Arroyo
Esc At Plasencia

11/02/2003
EX7144

LM 3 11.33 q

3 179 Abel Sanchez Rodriguez
At. Badajoz

19/01/2002
EX7497

JM 5 12.02

4 279 Jesus Moriano Terraza
At. Badajoz

05/03/2003
EX7511

LM 7 12.59

Semifinal 3    25/07/2020    20:00    Viento: +1.5

1 250 Ruben Gordillo Dominguez
Atletismo Zafra

17/05/2005
EX7473

CM 3 11.86

2 305 Ezequiel Cid Rodriguez
Arte Fisico

20/10/1994
EX7512

SM 1 12.65

3 259 Alejandro Curto Bernal
Atletismo Mitreo

21/01/2000
EX605

PM 5 12.82

4 735 Jorge Labrador Garcia
At. Badajoz

30/08/1982
EX7546

M-35 7 13.00

Semifinal 4    25/07/2020    20:00    Viento: +1.9

1 712 Vicente Antunez Garcia
At. Badajoz

09/05/2000
EX6688

PM 3 11.08 q

2 431 Sergio Ceballo Ruiz
At. Badajoz

07/11/2001
EX7096

JM 7 11.73 q

3 16 Alejandro Blasco Parra
At. Badajoz

20/03/2003
EX7679

LM 5 12.61

4 86 (t) Alvaro Mahillo Fernandez
Campo Arañuelo Extremadura

01/06/2004
EX639

LM 1 13.20

Semifinal 5    25/07/2020    20:00    Viento: +1.5

1 720 Raul Gragera Traver
Atletismo Mitreo

06/02/2004
EX7367

LM 5 12.09

2 920 Javier Galet Avalo
Arte Fisico

04/06/2004
EX7665

LM 3 12.27

3 818 Mario Galan Cruces
Atletismo Mitreo

11/04/2006
EX7431

CM 1 12.31

Semifinal 6    25/07/2020    20:00    Viento: +1.3

1 752 Jorge Hernandez Gomez
At. Badajoz

15/02/2006
EX36

CM 1 11.89

2 896 Victor Luna Valle
Atletismo Zafra

18/01/2005
EX691

CM 3 13.72

3 (t) Daniel Javier Sellers Mendo
At Almendralejo

12/05/2004
EX739

LM 5 14.36

100m MASC. AL
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Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

Final     25/07/2020    21:30    Viento: +0.0

1 872 (e) Tijan Keita 
CAPEX

09/03/1996
EX16

SM 4 10.71

2 652 Hernan Cortes Gila
CAPEX

03/03/2001
EX7253

JM 3 11.17

3 721 Jaime Garcia Tovar
Esc At Plasencia

27/11/2001
EX7300

JM 6 11.19

4 260 Alejandro Villar Ruiz
At Don Benito

30/05/2001
EX7492

JM 2 11.28

5 955 Andres Jimenez Arroyo
Esc At Plasencia

11/02/2003
EX7144

LM 8 11.62

100m MASC. AL

Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

Final A    25/07/2020    21:00    Viento: +0.0

1 431 Sergio Ceballo Ruiz
At. Badajoz

07/11/2001
EX7096

JM 2 24.07

2 219 Pablo Amigo Gamero
CAPEX

26/11/1998
EX6426

PM 6 24.47

3 861 Tomas Pineda Rodriguez
At. Badajoz

05/03/2001
EX7396

JM 4 25.27

Final B    25/07/2020    21:00    Viento: +0.0

1 279 Jesus Moriano Terraza
At. Badajoz

05/03/2003
EX7511

LM 2 25.96

2 897 (t) Tomas Jesus Sobon Roblas
Atletismo Zafra

03/05/1999
EX692

PM 4 28.31

86 (t) Alvaro Mahillo Fernandez
Campo Arañuelo Extremadura

01/06/2004
EX639

LM 9 NP

259 Alejandro Curto Bernal
Atletismo Mitreo

21/01/2000
EX605

PM 9 NP

704 Antonio Campos Casares
At. Badajoz

01/11/1982
EX4117

M-35 9 NP

366 David Casquero Nuñez
At. Sanvicenteño

19/05/2001
EX6938

JM 9 NP

721 Jaime Garcia Tovar
Esc At Plasencia

27/11/2001
EX7300

JM 9 NP

870 Samuel Fuentes Bernal
At. Sanvicenteño

03/03/1998
EX7379

PM 9 NP

200m MASC. AL

Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

Final A    25/07/2020    20:50

1 99 David Garcia Zurita
At. Badajoz

06/06/2005
EX7486

CM 2 35.02

2 818 Mario Galan Cruces
Atletismo Mitreo

11/04/2006
EX7431

CM 4 40.34

3 752 Jorge Hernandez Gomez
At. Badajoz

15/02/2006
EX36

CM 6 41.44

Final B    25/07/2020    20:50

1 16 Alejandro Blasco Parra
At. Badajoz

20/03/2003
EX7679

LM 6 40.43

2 855 (t) Pablo Hernandez Chacon
At Almendralejo

30/06/2005
EX746

CM 2 41.36

3 777 Roberto Ambrosio Guillen
Arte Fisico

04/07/2006
EX7551

CM 4 42.42

300m MASC. AL
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Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

Final C    25/07/2020    20:50

1 400 Jose Antonio Fuentes Morales
At. Badajoz

28/07/2000
EX6602

PM 4 36.99

2 735 Jorge Labrador Garcia
At. Badajoz

30/08/1982
EX7546

M-35 6 42.55

3 780 Marcos Conde Gallego
Arte Fisico

17/08/2006
EX7552

CM 2 47.95

872 (e) Tijan Keita 
CAPEX

09/03/1996
EX16

SM 9 NP

704 Antonio Campos Casares
At. Badajoz

01/11/1982
EX4117

M-35 9 NP

712 Vicente Antunez Garcia
At. Badajoz

09/05/2000
EX6688

PM 9 NP

300m MASC. AL

Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

Final A    25/07/2020    20:30

1 861 Tomas Pineda Rodriguez
At. Badajoz

05/03/2001
EX7396

JM 2 54.91

2 88 Daniel Giraldo Paloma
Atletismo Mitreo

21/02/2004
EX7283

LM 4 55.86

3 366 David Casquero Nuñez
At. Sanvicenteño

19/05/2001
EX6938

JM 6 58.37

4 264 Luis Casasaltas Arias
At. Badajoz

26/04/2003
EX7507

LM 8 1:00.98

Final B    25/07/2020    20:30

1 720 Raul Gragera Traver
Atletismo Mitreo

06/02/2004
EX7367

LM 4 52.40

2 177 Pablo Reguero Samino
Arte Fisico

14/11/2003
EX7500

LM 6 57.74

3 860 Enrique Gordillo Prior
At Almendralejo

19/01/2003
EX7626

LM 2 59.00

328 Andres Cortes Hernandez
CAPEX

23/05/2000
EX6909

PM 9 NP

277 Carlos Garcia Caballero
At. Sanvicenteño

05/06/1995
EX5876

SM 9 NP

219 Pablo Amigo Gamero
CAPEX

26/11/1998
EX6426

PM 9 NP

400m MASC. AL
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Marca

Final     25/07/2020    21:00

1 141 Francisco Almeida Venegas
At. Badajoz

19/11/1996
EX6579

SM 1.82

1.46 -/1.49 -/1.52 -/1.55 -/1.58 -/1.64 -/1.67 -/1.70 -/1.73 -/1.76 O/1.79 -/1.82 O/1.88 XXX
2 304 Carlos Jimenez Cruz

CAPEX
05/04/2001

EX6748
JM 1.76

1.46 -/1.49 -/1.52 -/1.55 -/1.58 -/1.64 O/1.67 -/1.70 O/1.73 -/1.76 XO/1.79 -/1.82 XXX
3 800 Francisco Javier Fernandez Porras

CEA Tenerife 1984
03/03/1994

EX5604
SM 1.76

1.46 -/1.49 -/1.52 -/1.55 -/1.58 -/1.64 XO/1.67 -/1.70 XO/1.73 O/1.76 XO/1.79 XXX
4 472 Carlos Moran Cruz

CAPEX
18/03/2000

EX7277
PM 1.67

1.46 -/1.49 -/1.52 -/1.55 -/1.58 -/1.64 O/1.67 XXO/1.70 -/1.73 XXX
5 855 (t) Pablo Hernandez Chacon

At Almendralejo
30/06/2005

EX746
CM 1.52

1.46 XO/1.49 O/1.52 O/1.55 XXX
6 890 Ruben Garcia Nogales

Atletismo Mitreo
07/04/2005

EX7282
CM 1.49

1.46 XO/1.49 XO/1.52 XXX
496 Hugo Lopez Fajardo

Campo Arañuelo Extremadura
25/03/2005

EX7504
CM SM

1.46 XXX
998 David Fernandez Berciano

Atletismo Zafra
04/09/2004

EX7409
LM NP

Altura MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     25/07/2020    20:00

1 230 Raul Fernandez Guzman
CAPEX

09/10/1998
EX6429

PM 6.74
+1.0

6.34
+1.9

6.65
+0.7

6.59
+0.2

6.60
+0.0

6.39
+0.3

6.74
+1.0

2 342 Ruben Gomez Marquez
CAPEX

12/01/1994
EX7483

SM 6.09
+0.1

6.36
+1.7

5.91
+0.9

- - - 6.36
+1.7

3 874 Cesar Marquez Trabado
CAPEX

09/08/2002
EX7272

JM 6.07
+1.6

6.19
+2.2

5.84
+0.7

6.17
+1.8

6.04
+0.0

6.11
+0.0

6.19
+2.2

4 614 Alex Borrego Merchan
Atletismo Zafra

06/02/2005
EX7255

CM 5.16
+1.2

5.19
+0.0

5.35
+0.8

5.26
+0.0

5.11
+0.0

- 5.35
+0.8

5 854 (t) Alvaro Hernandez Chacon
At Almendralejo

30/06/2005
EX745

CM 5.24
+0.8

4.90
+0.0

5.06
+0.2

5.16
+0.0

4.68
+0.2

5.03
+1.2

5.24
+0.8

6 496 Hugo Lopez Fajardo
Campo Arañuelo Extremadura

25/03/2005
EX7504

CM 5.11
+1.1

X 5.17
+0.9

4.82
+0.5

4.90
+0.0

4.88
+1.0

5.17
+0.9

7 920 Javier Galet Avalo
Arte Fisico

04/06/2004
EX7665

LM - 4.83
+0.0

5.13
+0.1

4.67
+0.0

5.00 5.09
+1.8

5.13
+0.1

8 321 Juan Palma Heras
Atletismo Mitreo

11/09/1964
EX4290

M-55 4.87
+0.1

4.82
+0.8

5.00
+0.9

4.85
+0.0

- 4.87
+0.8

5.00
+0.9

9 777 Roberto Ambrosio Guillen
Arte Fisico

04/07/2006
EX7551

CM 4.23
+1.1

4.13
+1.3

4.45
+1.1

4.45
+1.1

10 177 Pablo Reguero Samino
Arte Fisico

14/11/2003
EX7500

LM 3.87
+2.2

X - 3.87
+2.2

11 918 Javier Arenas Criado
Arte Fisico

17/07/2008
EX7663

IM 3.79
+1.4

3.70
+1.6

3.74
+1.9

3.79
+1.4

12 914 Cesar Sanchez Garcia
Arte Fisico

20/04/2008
EX7658

IM 3.72
+1.0

3.78
+1.0

X
+0.0

3.78
+1.0

13 915 Francisco Pedrosa Plaza
Arte Fisico

18/07/2008
EX7660

IM 3.49
+1.8

3.59
+0.8

3.46
+1.4

3.59
+0.8

14 Raul Martin Rapado
Arte Fisico

15/06/2008
EX7657

IM 3.16
+1.7

3.10
+0.0

2.63
+0.0

3.16
+1.7

15 780 Marcos Conde Gallego
Arte Fisico

17/08/2006
EX7552

CM X 3.07
+1.2

X 3.07
+1.2

62 Alex Sanchez Iglesias
Esc At Plasencia

27/06/2002
EX7655

JM NP

774 Victor Manuel Polo Redondo
Arte Fisico

23/11/2007
EX7549

IM NP

Longitud MASC. AL
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     25/07/2020    21:00

1 179 Abel Sanchez Rodriguez
At. Badajoz

19/01/2002
EX7497

JM 14.04
+0.8

13.85
+0.0

13.69
+0.1

- 13.89
+0.0

- 14.04
+0.8

2 874 Cesar Marquez Trabado
CAPEX

09/08/2002
EX7272

JM 11.56
+0.0

X 12.63
+0.0

12.22
+0.0

12.32
+0.0

X 12.63
+0.0

3 342 Ruben Gomez Marquez
CAPEX

12/01/1994
EX7483

SM 12.03
+0.0

12.44
+0.0

- 12.44
+0.0

4 614 Alex Borrego Merchan
Atletismo Zafra

06/02/2005
EX7255

CM 11.57
+0.0

11.35
+0.0

11.43
+0.0

11.35
+0.0

11.67
+0.0

11.96
+0.0

11.96
+0.0

5 321 Juan Palma Heras
Atletismo Mitreo

11/09/1964
EX4290

M-55 11.05
+0.5

11.15
+0.0

11.35
+0.0

11.23
+0.0

- 11.29
+0.0

11.35
+0.0

6 854 (t) Alvaro Hernandez Chacon
At Almendralejo

30/06/2005
EX745

CM 10.59
+0.0

10.46
+0.0

X 10.59
+0.0

62 Alex Sanchez Iglesias
Esc At Plasencia

27/06/2002
EX7655

JM NP

Triple Salto MASC. AL

Semifinal
Calificación: Los 8 con mejores tiempos (q) progresan a la Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

Semifinal 1    25/07/2020    20:15    Viento: +0.3

1 951 Rebeca Hernandez Gomez
At. Badajoz

11/03/2003
EX7123

LF 7 13.37 q

2 45 Maria Elena Moruno Blazquez
At Almendralejo

16/03/1974
EX7014

W-45 5 14.54 q

3 25 (t) Rocio Duran Exposito
At Almendralejo

28/02/2005
EX769

CF 3 15.12 q

4 651 (t) Silvia Rodriguez Mesa
CAPEX

03/06/2001
EX667

JF 1 16.57 q

Semifinal 2    25/07/2020    20:15    Viento: +0.7

1 89 Laura Orantos Sanchez
Atletismo Mitreo

07/11/2004
EX7130

LF 1 12.74 q

2 876 Matilde Pineda Rodriguez
At. Badajoz

31/10/2003
EX7395

LF 5 13.05 q

3 766 Maria Jose Duran Exposito
At Almendralejo

06/09/2006
EX7543

CF 7 14.21 q

4 893 Cristina Lozano Prieto
Atletismo Mitreo

22/01/2003
EX7085

LF 3 14.21 q

104 Sheila Sardiña Preciado
At. Badajoz

03/03/2004
EX7681

LF 9 NP

100m FEM. AL

Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

Final     25/07/2020    21:45    Viento: +0.0

1 951 Rebeca Hernandez Gomez
At. Badajoz

11/03/2003
EX7123

LF 4 13.49

2 766 Maria Jose Duran Exposito
At Almendralejo

06/09/2006
EX7543

CF 8 14.33

3 45 Maria Elena Moruno Blazquez
At Almendralejo

16/03/1974
EX7014

W-45 2 14.93

4 25 (t) Rocio Duran Exposito
At Almendralejo

28/02/2005
EX769

CF 6 15.28

100m FEM. AL
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

Final     25/07/2020    21:15    Viento: +0.0

1 45 Maria Elena Moruno Blazquez
At Almendralejo

16/03/1974
EX7014

W-45 6 30.28

452 (t) Maria Morales Gonzalez
CAPEX

29/10/2002
EX656

JF 9 NP

157 Cristina Carrascal Merchan
At Almendralejo

26/07/2004
EX7370

LF 9 NP

200m FEM. AL 

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

Final     25/07/2020    20:50

1 173 Marta Facenda Rubio
At. Sanvicenteño

22/08/2005
EX7514

CF 4 45.16

2 786 Nazaret Copetudo Salgado
At. Sanvicenteño

15/08/2006
EX715

CF 2 46.37

3 139 Diana Leon Pirez
At. Sanvicenteño

14/03/2005
EX7515

CF 6 50.87

4 Marina Patron Bravo
Arte Fisico

08/08/2006
EX7664

CF 8 53.72

876 Matilde Pineda Rodriguez
At. Badajoz

31/10/2003
EX7395

LF 9 NP

104 Sheila Sardiña Preciado
At. Badajoz

03/03/2004
EX7681

LF 9 NP

300m FEM. AL 

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

Final     25/07/2020    20:40

1 324 Isabel Serrano Bohoyo
Atletismo Mitreo

01/04/2001
EX6936

JF 8 1:10.64

157 Cristina Carrascal Merchan
At Almendralejo

26/07/2004
EX7370

LF 9 NP

400m FEM. AL 

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Marca

Final     25/07/2020    21:00

1 873 Ana Victoria Antunez Garcia
At. Badajoz

08/11/2005
EX7290

CF 1.45

1.25 -/1.30 -/1.35 -/1.40 XXO/1.45 XO/1.50 XXX
2 604 (t) Marta Barahona Carrillo

CAPEX
15/02/2005

EX383
CF 1.35

1.25 O/1.30 O/1.35 O/1.40 XXX
3 121 Marta Lara Moruno

At Almendralejo
24/05/2007

EX7463
IF 1.25

1.25 XXO/1.30 XXX

Altura FEM. AL
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     25/07/2020    20:00

1 502 Miriam Gata Romero
CAPEX

19/09/2001
EX12

JF 4.80
-1.6

4.42
-2.2

4.87
-2.3

4.53
-1.3

4.49
-0.3

4.77
+0.0

4.87
-2.3

2 107 Nadia Fanjul Sanchez-porro
At. Badajoz

05/03/1997
EX7000

SF 4.38
-2.6

4.41
-0.4

4.31
-1.1

4.65
-0.9

4.45
+0.0

4.52
-1.5

4.65
-0.9

3 485 Lucia Vicente Barroso
CAPEX

27/05/2004
EX7629

LF 4.44
-1.1

4.19
-1.9

4.37
-1.4

4.25
-0.4

X 4.42
+0.0

4.44
-1.1

4 951 Rebeca Hernandez Gomez
At. Badajoz

11/03/2003
EX7123

LF X 4.42
-1.4

X X X X 4.42
-1.4

5 121 Marta Lara Moruno
At Almendralejo

24/05/2007
EX7463

IF 3.99
-1.8

3.91
-1.4

3.70
-1.5

3.88
-0.1

4.18
+0.0

3.73
+0.0

4.18
+0.0

6 604 (t) Marta Barahona Carrillo
CAPEX

15/02/2005
EX383

CF 4.04
-0.7

4.04
-1.3

- 4.02
-0.4

4.01
-2.2

- 4.04
-0.7

7 755 Estela Ortiz Hinojosa
At Almendralejo

06/02/2008
EX703

IF 3.66
-0.7

3.79
-2.4

3.87
-0.6

3.81
-1.7

4.04
+0.0

3.80
-0.9

4.04
+0.0

8 Julia Conde Gallego
Arte Fisico

22/12/2008
EX7647

IF 3.20
-0.9

3.35
+0.0

3.49
-1.9

3.00
-0.1

3.08
+0.0

3.31
+0.0

3.49
-1.9

9 Marina Patron Bravo
Arte Fisico

08/08/2006
EX7664

CF 3.32
-0.2

3.41
-1.5

3.48
-1.5

3.48
-1.5

Longitud FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Cat 1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     25/07/2020    21:00

1 502 Miriam Gata Romero
CAPEX

19/09/2001
EX12

JF 10.94
+0.0

X X 11.19
+0.0

11.24
+0.0

11.27
+0.0

11.27
+0.0

2 485 Lucia Vicente Barroso
CAPEX

27/05/2004
EX7629

LF X 10.17
+0.0

10.56
+0.0

10.35
+0.0

10.50
+0.0

10.62
+0.0

10.62
+0.0

545 Jennyfer Alyssa Irias Zuñiga
At Almendralejo

12/08/2006
EX7439

CF X X X SM

Triple Salto FEM. AL
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